
Team # Phone

1 920-810-3418

2 920-422-3593

3 920-841-2021

4 920-205-1745

5 920-209-9454

6 920-252-9562

7 920-378-8890

8 920-422-3617

9 920-419-1995

10 920-470-3658

11 920-279-6166

Mon 8-Apr

Wed 10-Apr

Fri 12-Apr

Mon 15-Apr

Wed 17-Apr

Fri 19-Apr

Mon 22-Apr

Wed 24-Apr

Fri 26-Apr

Mon 29-Apr

Wed 1-May

Fri 3-May

Mon 6-May

Wed 8-May

Fri 10-May

Team Winnebagoland (Menasha) Mike Van Beek

See Practice Schedule

See Practice Schedule

See Practice Schedule

Saturday - 4 May Opening Day - Separate Photo and Game Schedule

Practice Dates Practice Location and Times

See Practice Schedule

See Practice Schedule

Wesner Podiatry Jason Eckhart

Inferno Subs Dustin Reilly

NE WI Foot and Ankle Phil Backes

Merjent Andy Schwerke

Appleton Sign (Menasha) Ryan Burns

Bergstrom Automotive (Menasha) Paul Dahlman

State Farm - Dave Mader Jeremiah Olson

2024 NEENAH BASEBALL SR LL GAME SCHEDULE
Check www.NeenahBaseball.com for any schedule changes or cancellations

Team Name Coach

Infinity Machine and Engineering Scott Rollo

Schubbe Resch Chiropractic Jordan Klein

SABRe Properties Aaron Meloan



SMC Menasha

Day Date Time Scheels 2 Mueller Pederson

St. Mary 

Catholic High 

School Softball 

Field

Menasha Youth 

Sports Complex - 

GNC Field

Monday 13-May 5:30 PM 8 v 2

7:00 PM 3 v 4 5 v 6

Wednesday 15-May 5:30 PM 7 v 1

7:00 PM 6 v 4 3 v 5

Monday 20-May 5:30 PM

7:00 PM

Wednesday 22-May 5:30 PM 5 v 1 9 vs 2

7:00 PM 3 v 6 4 v 8 11 vs 7

Monday 27-May

Wednesday 29-May 5:30 PM 2 vs 10 1 vs 3 11 vs 6

7:00 PM 4 v 7 5 v 8

Monday 3-Jun 5:30 PM

7:00 PM

Wednesday 5-Jun 5:30 PM 3 vs 9 2 vs 4 10 vs 5

7:00 PM 8 v 7 6 v 1

Player 

Development 

5:30-7PM @ 

Scheels 2

Memorial Day - No Games Scheduled

Player 

Development 

5:30-7PM @ 

Scheels 2

Home Team Listed First in Matchup

Schedule Information Southview Fields



SMC Menasha

Day Date Time Scheels 2 Mueller Pederson

St. Mary 

Catholic HS 

Softball Field

Menasha Youth 

Sports Complex - 

GNC Field

Monday 10-Jun 5:30 PM 7 vs 11 1 vs 5 9 vs 4

7:00 PM 3 v 2 6 v 8

Wednesday 12-Jun 5:30 PM 1 vs 10 2 vs 6 11 vs 3

7:00 PM 8 v 4 5 v 7

Monday 17-Jun 5:30 PM

7:00 PM

Wednesday 19-Jun 5:30 PM 6 vs 9 1 vs 7 10 vs 2

7:00 PM 5 v 4 3 v 8

Monday 24-Jun 5:30 PM 8 vs 11 2 vs 7 9 vs 1

7:00 PM 4 v 3 6 v 5

Wednesday 26-Jun 5:30 PM 3 vs 10 2 v 1 11 vs 8

7:00 PM 7 v 5 4 v 6

Monday 1-Jul

Wednesday 3-Jul

Monday 8-Jul 5:30 PM 5 vs 9 2 vs 8 10 vs 6

7:00 PM 4 v 1 7 v 3

Wednesday 10-Jul 5:30 PM 6 vs 11 1 vs 8 9 vs 7

7:00 PM 5 v 3 4 v 2

Monday 15-Jul 5:30 PM 8 vs 10 2 vs 3 11 vs 5

7:00 PM 7 v 6 1 v 4

Wednesday 17-Jul 5:30 PM 7 vs 9 1 vs 6 10 vs 4

7:00 PM 8 v 3 5 v 2

Schedule Information Southview Fields

Home Team Listed First in Matchup

Player 

Development 

5:30-7PM @ 

Scheels 2

End of Season League Tournament will be held Monday 7/22 through Thursday 7/25, Schedule TBD

July 4th Week - No Games Scheduled



Neenah:

DIAMOND LOCATIONS

Diamonds are on the east side of Earl St. GNC Field is at the back of the complex in the northeast corner.

Scheels #2 Field is the middle field at the North side of the park. Mueller Field is at the south side of the park along Parkwood Dr 

(nearest to the batting cages and concessions). Pederson Field is at the Southeast corner of the park along Parkwood Dr. and 

Bruce St.

St. Mary Catholic High School (SMC):

SMC Softball Diamond - 1050 Zephyr Dr, Neenah

The softball diamond is on the right when you enter the school campus.

Menasha:

Youth Sports Complex – 1325 Earl St, Menasha -- GNC Field

Southview Park - 128 W. Bell St, Neenah


